NOM
Adam
Adelhanoff

ALVAREZ
ANDREA
AUGUSTE
AULAS

BACCINI
BAILLY
Baron
barou
BATHIE
BATTIN
Bellut
BENEFORTI
BERGEMIN
Bergeron
BERNARD
BEY

BILLANDON
FARGEIX

Blondeau
Bogaert
Boisteau
bondetti

Bontemps
BORDAZ
BORDIEC
BORNAREL
BOULON
BOUYSSOU
BOYER
BRON
BROSSEAU

bruel

Camelot
CAPLAT
CARVALHO
CHAMBARD

Liste des Inscriptions au Prix de Tramoyes

Du 12 septembre 2020

PRENOM
Sylvain
Igor

ERIC
FRANCOIS
DOMINIQUE
Philippe

PHILIPPE
DIDIER
Fanny
olivier
Jean-Paul
ALAIN
Maxime
ERIC
CYRIL
Fabrice
Pascal
Guillaume

Christophe
Sebastien
Philippe
Pascal
aldo

Emilien
Jean-Claude
Lionel
Patrick
SYLVAIN
Sébastien
LIONEL
DIDIER
OLIVIER

daniel

Frederic
PATRICE
AUGUSTE
Benjamin

NUMERO DE
LICENCE

55490965
55717334

55588040
55639637

55753798

55790945
55788897

CATEGORIE

4
01-févr
5
3

55709094 5 Féminine

55556220

55522232
55495271

5475166
55710805

55628763
93274625

55600210

55751326

55789703
55606885
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55756208

55657157

55787037
55566771
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CHAMBON
CHAMMY
Chammy
Champenois
CHAPUIS
chatain
Chazeaud

CHIRAT

CHOFFEZ
CHOMAUD
Clair
CLAUDE

CLEMARON
CLOEZ
Coin

COLANTONIO
Conti
Conti

CORDONNIER

CORDONNIER
CURT
DAGALLIER
DAMIAND
DARDALHON
DE BONI

de Sauzéa
Dehurtevent
Delorme
DEREUX
DEREUX
desrayaud
Divay

Dreux
DUBOST
DUBUS
DUCHENE
DUFOSSE
DUFRAISE
Dulong
DUMONT
Dussably
EGUERS
EUVRARD

Damien
MUSTAPHA
Yanis

Serge

JEAN PIERRE
luc

Olivier

GILBERT

Pascal
Joél
Philippe
Fabrice

Yvan
Mathéis
David

Daniel
Romain
Charles

CHRISTIAN (ECPG 42)

Christian
patrice
francois
Guillaume
FABIEN
LAURENT
Pascal
Christophe
Anthony
ROBIN
David
alain

Joél
Sébastien
Sébastien
VIRGINIE
YVES
David
GLADYS
Vincent
FABIEN
Antoine
thierry
Camille

55668103
861008

861009 4 cadet

55611045
299234
235102
369045 Senior

55576987

55547791
423037
227160

55751878

227093
55543908 Cadet
376569

237834
55794506
865508

55600437

55600437
55584473
858959
55477742
55599396
860182
863985
359137
55708597

55789705 CADET

55581558
55550414
440098
836906
55708141
55755945
55763130
253204

55717954 5 CADETTE

55589548
229949
493356

55613230
371204
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Faivre
Faivre
Fauroux
FAYARD

Fernandez Pérez
Fougeras
Fougeras

Four

FREDDO
Fulget
gabrillargues
gaillan
Garnier
Garnier
GARNIER
GAUTHIER
GAUTHIER
GERMAIN

GIL

GONZALEZ-
PEREZ

Goujon
guigon
guigon
GUNTAS
Guyon
Haustrate
HENRY
HERNANDEZ
Hoareau
INDJENIAN
Infantes
JACQUES
JACQUES
Jalaguier
Jalaguier
JANIN
JARNIEUX
jaudaux

Jauvat
Jomain
jonin
JOURDAN

JOURDAN
LACHISE

Arthur
Sylvain
Jean-Louis
René

Cyril
Eric
Eric
Gilles

Hervé
Ludivine
sylvain
jacques
Didier
Didier
PASCAL
CORENTIN
CORENTIN
Dimitri
Bruno

Gérard
Maxime
michel
rayan
AHMET
Fabien
Jean-Luc

CHRISTOPHE

Jean Claude
Sebastien
Eric

David
Julien
Antoine
Thierry
Paul
sebastien
MARC
eric

Gerard

Philippe
christian
Philippe

Philippe
Enzo

55789604 Cadet
55795492
91094
547440

55611070
55753482
55753482
93274159

226091
55788018
55720543

428841

228774

228774

233071

858943

858943
55760156

852327

229768
55573927
55581414
55588020 cadet
55786982
55792721

225743
55607635

490624
55672459
55599423
55605601
55637118

860607

229584
55652662
55752988

857263
55536454

55711409
98961747

41690120031

368323

368323
855126 Cadet
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LALA REGIS 55597388 2

LAROCHE CYRIL 55708163 4
Lavet Jean luc 55753717 3
LAzareth Alexandre 55667564 4
LE CAM NICOLAS 55613784 3
LEBAS FREDERIC 55586631 2
lecoanet franck 55659270 3
MACRON jean 55478582 3
MAITRE JULIEN 55719706 2
Marconnet Patrice 55539906 1
MARROCCO Tonino 859651 4
MARTIN FLORIAN 809212 2
MARTIN Guy 55568367 5
Martinon Denis 243293 3
MESSNER Patrick 306594 3
MICHEL Maxime 55579989 3
MIEGE Patrick 864018 4
Moncorgé Arthur 55757344 2
MONOD FREDERIC 55791194 4
MONTOURCY Thomas 55599546 2
MORETTE STEPHANE 55546869 4
Murtin Frangois 483242 5
Navarro Joél 55656880 2
noraz florent 3893322067 UFOLEP 2 eme catégorie
Ocampo - Garzon Carlos 527037 4
olmos jose 253099 5
PALARIC JOEL 55591282 5
Parracho Christophe 55613781 1
Patru Patrick 55592900 4
PELLETIER ROLAND 55575986 5
PERRAUD CYRIL 478238 4
PERRIN Remi 55547557 4
Petitjean Philippe 486267 3
Peyrard Théo 55756141 Minime

Peyrard Alain 246546 4
piccinali bruno 55713373 3
Pigner Roger 430578 5
PIQUET Christophe 55754610 4
PIROUX JOEL 55600637 5
PLASSE SERGE 234917 4
POLLET DANIEL 55593320 5
Porcin Hervé 55597339 5

prost romeo 814827 minimes



Protas
RAPOSO
Rault

REVIL
Reymond
Reymond
Reymond
rios
ROBERT
Rocfort
ROCFORT
ROCFORT
ROCFORT

ROUX

Rozand
SALAVERT
Seraphin
Sibelle
sibille
SIBILLE
Simon
Spiteri
TEYSSIER
Thevenin
THEVENIN
THEVENIN
THIEBAUT
TIMOTEI
TOMASINI

TOQUE
TORDI
TOURNIER

Triboulet
Truyé
VALD

Vanhorenbeck
VAURES
VENET
VERGER
Vernier
vernier
Vieillefont
Vieillefont

Philippe
MICHEL
michel

Dominique
Guillaume
Guillaume
Guillaume
robin

Jean Louis
Sebastien
SOPHIE

JEAN PIERRE
TRISTAN

ALEXIS

Tristan
Jean-Richard
Thierry
Valentin
jean-michel

Jean-Christophe

Cedric

Michael
SEBASTIEN
Maxence
Pascal
Baptiste
Dominique
CHRISTOPHE
Adrien

Thomas
MICHEL
Jean-Luc

Roland
patrick
Florent

Michel
Laurent
Jean-Luc
Jéremy
Philippe
philippe
David
David

301951
55655765
55600634

860117
861415
861415
861415
860610
461962
536995
55661189
55546604
538866

860028

55789625
240711
55583935
55714279
143601
139417
55654125
55761394
55708140
55783860
55596328
55759244 Minimes
55603182
865311
852134

41690060272 pass cyclisme
55558467
55755702

98961746
159839
55721582

859366
55543718
55786909

860609

431780

431780

55790647 catégorie 3 perdus ma licence a la c

55790647
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vincendon louis 55597693 4
Vincent Jean-Pierre 859509 5
VIOLANO Jean paul 421408 5
‘Wagner Bernard 55598717 4
ZUCCALI STEPHANE 55599624 4


































